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CTO CyL Abso. Open III Trofeo Ciudad de Valladolid Open N. Inclusiva
Valladolid, 26 - 27/4/2025

Prueba 5 Fem., 400m Libre Abs.
26/04/2025 - 16:58 Resultados Final
MMA 18 4:22.62 SARA CAÑAS, GARRIDO MALAGA 25/04/2010
MMA 17 4:14.72 SARA CAÑAS, GARRIDO DOHA 09/12/2009
MMA 16 4:18.55 SARA CAÑAS, GARRIDO BELGRADO 31/07/2008
MMA 15 4:25.52 SARA CAÑAS, GARRIDO GIJON 22/12/2007
MMA 14 4:28.09 SARA CAÑAS, GARRIDO RIO MAYOR 30/06/2006
RA 4:14.72 SARA CAÑAS, GARRIDO DOHA 31/12/2009
Puntos: AQUA 2025

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. ALFONSO SICILIA, Vega 11 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 4:35.38 624
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:39.58 35.34 250m: 2:49.27 34.65 350m: 4:00.24 35.43

100m: 1:04.24 33.68 200m: 2:14.62 35.04 300m: 3:24.81 35.54 400m: 4:35.38 35.14

2. ARROYO BONIFACIO, Sofia 07 C.D.N. Zamora 4:41.74 583
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:42.35 36.04 250m: 2:55.16 36.39 350m: 4:07.56 35.87

100m: 1:06.31 34.94 200m: 2:18.77 36.42 300m: 3:31.69 36.53 400m: 4:41.74 34.18

3. DOMINGO RUIZ, Andrea 09 C.N. Palencia 4:43.21 574
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:41.39 35.69 250m: 2:54.34 36.43 350m: 4:08.49 36.77

100m: 1:05.70 34.62 200m: 2:17.91 36.52 300m: 3:31.72 37.38 400m: 4:43.21 34.72

4. SUAREZ GONZALEZ, Gracia 00 C.N. Ponteareas 4:43.31 573
50m: 31.19 31.19 150m: 1:42.21 36.05 250m: 2:55.00 36.50 350m: 4:08.66 36.60

100m: 1:06.16 34.97 200m: 2:18.50 36.29 300m: 3:32.06 37.06 400m: 4:43.31 34.65

5. CARLON DE FUENTES, Elisa 10 C.D. Torrelago Wellness 4:52.46 521
50m: 150m: 1:44.51 36.68 250m: 3:00.07 37.61 350m: 4:15.72 37.50

100m: 1:07.83 200m: 2:22.46 37.95 300m: 3:38.22 38.15 400m: 4:52.46 36.74

6. SANZ GOBERNADO, Laura 07 CD Acuatico Leon 4:55.47 505
50m: 32.83 32.83 150m: 1:47.02 37.40 250m: 3:02.72 37.73 350m: 4:18.38 37.62

100m: 1:09.62 36.79 200m: 2:24.99 37.97 300m: 3:40.76 38.04 400m: 4:55.47 37.09

7. CALVO HUIDOBRO, Celia 08 C.Acuatico Salamanca 5:03.08 468
50m: 34.07 34.07 150m: 1:51.34 38.58 250m: 3:08.40 37.71 350m: 4:25.97 38.15

100m: 1:12.76 38.69 200m: 2:30.69 39.35 300m: 3:47.82 39.42 400m: 5:03.08 37.11

8. TOBAR MANGUAN, Esther 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 5:03.32 467
50m: 34.53 34.53 150m: 1:51.64 38.69 250m: 3:09.39 38.82 350m: 4:26.76 38.62

100m: 1:12.95 38.42 200m: 2:30.57 38.93 300m: 3:48.14 38.75 400m: 5:03.32 36.56


